
Lake mamnasco Storm Drainage

15-05  @ 9 / 5 / 15 11am

NAC Industries CNB Contracting True Blue Enviromental

Oxford, CT Pleasantville, NY Wallingford, CT

EST.

Item Qnty Unit Unit $ Total $ Unit $ Total $ Unit $ Total $

Clearing and Grubbing 0201001 1 LS 10,000$   10,000$   15,000.00$  15,000.00$       20,000.00$     20,000.00$    

Earth Excavation 0202000 480 CY 50$          24,000$   31.00$         14,880.00$       25.00$            12,000.00$    

Rock Excavation 0202100 10 CY 100$        1,000$     100.00$       1,000.00$         1,000.00$       10,000.00$    

Channel Excavation, Earth 0202200 150 CY 50$          7,500$     35.00$         5,250.00$         30.00$            4,500.00$      

Channel Excavation, Rock 0202250 10 CY 100$        1,000$     125.00$       1,250.00$         1,000.00$       10,000.00$    

Borrow 02070000 20 CY 50$          1,000$     45.00$         900.00$            50.00$            1,000.00$      

Water Pollution Control 0210820A 1 LS 5,000$     5,000$     3,500.00$    3,500.00$         10,000.00$     10,000.00$    

Granular Fill 0213100 20 CY 50$          1,000$     68.00$         1,360.00$         100.00$          2,000.00$      

Sedimentation Cont., Geotextil Silt Fence 02196001 450 LF 10$          4,500$     2.75$           1,237.50$         * 15.00$            6,750.00$      

Sedimentation Control, Hay Bales 0219002 150 LF 10$          1,500$     4.75$           712.50$            10.00$            1,500.00$      

Sedimentaion Control, Temp Check Dams 0219003 30 LF 100$        3,000$     34.00$         1,020.00$         50.00$            1,500.00$      

Sedimentation, Silt Logs 0219004 150 LF 20$          3,000$     3.00$           450.00$            25.00$            3,750.00$      

Sedimentation, Catch Basin Silt Sacs 0219005 3 Ea 500$        1,500$     110.00$       330.00$            500.00$          1,500.00$      

Sedimentation, Anti Tracking Apron 0219007 650 SF 5$            3,250$     1.75$           1,137.50$         10.00$            6,500.00$      

Bedding material 0651001 50 CY 100$        5,000$     70.00$         3,500.00$         100.00$          5,000.00$      

Standard Riprap/Boulder stream Infill 0703010 50 CY 100$        5,000$     75.00$         3,750.00$         150.00$          7,500.00$      

Boulder placement, Perm Check Dams 0703012 65 LF 100$        6,500$     130.00$       8,450.00$         200.00$          13,000.00$    

Polyvinyl-Chloride Coated Gabions, Type A 070402A 100 CY 150$        15,000$   320.00$       32,000.00$       200.00$          20,000.00$    

Polyvinyl-Chloride Coated Gabions, Type B 070402B 250 CY 150$        37,500$   245.00$       61,250.00$       200.00$          50,000.00$    

Geotextile Fabric 07525001 1,200 SY 2$            2,400$     1.75$           2,100.00$         2.00$              2,400.00$      

Furnishing & Placing Topsoil 0944000 1,000 SY 6$            6,000$     9.50$           9,500.00$         4.00$              4,000.00$      

Ground Cover Plants, Pachysandra relocation 0949001 250 SY 10$          2,500$     12.50$         3,125.00$         5.00$              1,250.00$      

Ground Cover Plants, Wild Ginger Plants 0949002 70 Ea 10$          700$        10.50$         735.00$            10.00$            700.00$         

Ground Cover plants, Big Leaf Aster 0949003 70 Ea 10$          700$        11.00$         770.00$            10.00$            700.00$         

Ground Cover Plants, Vinca Periwinkle 0949004 70 Ea 10$          700$        8.00$           560.00$            10.00$            700.00$         

Turf establishment 0950005 1,000 SY 8$            8,000$     1,000.00$    1,000,000.00$  ** 1.00$              1,000.00$      

Erosion Control Matting (Jute Netting) 0950006 1,000 SY 5$            5,000$     3.50$           3,500.00$         3.00$              3,000.00$      

Mobilization 0975002 1 LS 5,000$     5,000$     16,000.00$  16,000.00$       10,000.00$     10,000.00$    

Construction Staking 0980001 1 LS 5,000$     5,000$     5,000.00$    5,000.00$         5,000.00$       5,000.00$      

Total 172,250$ 1,198,267.50$  215,250.00$  

[ $199,267.50 ]

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting * Listed as $412.50

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting ** Listed as $1,000

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.    Believed intent was total = $1K 

Town of Ridgefield  



Lake mamnasco Storm Drainage

15-05  @ 9 / 5 / 15 11am

EST.

Item Qnty Unit

Clearing and Grubbing 0201001 1 LS

Earth Excavation 0202000 480 CY

Rock Excavation 0202100 10 CY

Channel Excavation, Earth 0202200 150 CY

Channel Excavation, Rock 0202250 10 CY

Borrow 02070000 20 CY

Water Pollution Control 0210820A 1 LS

Granular Fill 0213100 20 CY

Sedimentation Cont., Geotextil Silt Fence 02196001 450 LF

Sedimentation Control, Hay Bales 0219002 150 LF

Sedimentaion Control, Temp Check Dams 0219003 30 LF

Sedimentation, Silt Logs 0219004 150 LF

Sedimentation, Catch Basin Silt Sacs 0219005 3 Ea

Sedimentation, Anti Tracking Apron 0219007 650 SF

Bedding material 0651001 50 CY

Standard Riprap/Boulder stream Infill 0703010 50 CY

Boulder placement, Perm Check Dams 0703012 65 LF

Polyvinyl-Chloride Coated Gabions, Type A 070402A 100 CY

Polyvinyl-Chloride Coated Gabions, Type B 070402B 250 CY

Geotextile Fabric 07525001 1,200 SY

Furnishing & Placing Topsoil 0944000 1,000 SY

Ground Cover Plants, Pachysandra relocation 0949001 250 SY

Ground Cover Plants, Wild Ginger Plants 0949002 70 Ea

Ground Cover plants, Big Leaf Aster 0949003 70 Ea

Ground Cover Plants, Vinca Periwinkle 0949004 70 Ea

Turf establishment 0950005 1,000 SY

Erosion Control Matting (Jute Netting) 0950006 1,000 SY

Mobilization 0975002 1 LS

Construction Staking 0980001 1 LS

Total 

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.

Town of Ridgefield

Grasshopper Lawns Tabacco & Sons

Naugatuck, CT Bristol, CT

 

Unit $ Total $ Unit $ Total $

9,000.00$      9,000.00$      33,125.00$       33,125.00$    

65.00$           31,200.00$    30.00$              14,400.00$    

425.00$         4,250.00$      410.00$            4,100.00$      

84.00$           12,600.00$    36.00$              5,400.00$      

425.00$         4,250.00$      410.00$            4,100.00$      

60.00$           1,200.00$      125.00$            2,500.00$      

6,500.00$      6,500.00$      1,800.00$         1,800.00$      

80.00$           1,600.00$      140.00$            2,800.00$      

8.44$             3,798.00$      * 15.00$              6,750.00$      

20.50$           3,075.00$      21.00$              3,150.00$      

120.00$         3,600.00$      215.00$            6,450.00$      

25.00$           3,750.00$      21.00$              3,150.00$      

150.00$         450.00$         810.00$            2,430.00$      

4.80$             3,120.00$      10.00$              6,500.00$      

62.00$           3,100.00$      155.00$            7,750.00$      

150.00$         7,500.00$      130.00$            6,500.00$      

150.00$         9,750.00$      120.00$            7,800.00$      

700.00$         70,000.00$    1,010.00$         101,000.00$  

750.00$         187,500.00$  395.00$            98,750.00$    

1.60$             1,920.00$      7.00$                8,400.00$      

8.00$             8,000.00$      15.00$              15,000.00$    

25.00$           6,250.00$      58.00$              14,500.00$    

15.00$           1,050.00$      35.00$              2,450.00$      

15.00$           1,050.00$      34.00$              2,380.00$      

35.00$           2,450.00$      30.00$              2,100.00$      

3.50$             3,500.00$      1.50$                1,500.00$      

3.00$             3,000.00$      3.50$                3,500.00$      

18,000.00$    18,000.00$    36,000.00$       36,000.00$    

7,000.00$      7,000.00$      25,500.00$       25,500.00$    

418,463.00$  ** 429,785.00$  

* Listed as $3,800

** Total on bid listed $417,463


